
A Message from Miss Smithson 

Thank you to everyone for being so welcoming during my first week at Forest of 

Galtres. It has been wonderful and I feel very lucky to be working alongside such 

brilliant parents, staff and children. Please find a list below of important dates for 

the rest of this term. More detailed information for events will be sent in due 

course. I hope you find it useful. Have a lovely bank holiday weekend. 
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Summer term dates for your diary 

During May—KS1 SATs 

Tuesday 3rd May—Rounders/Cricket club 

starts. 
W/C Monday 9th May—Year 6 SATs week 

Tuesday 10th May—Elm/Ash Parents’  

evenings 

Wednesday 11th May—Early Years and KS1 

Phunkyfoods workshops. 

Wednesday 11th May—Elm/Ash Parents’  

evenings 

Friday 13th May—Year 6 Nerfwar games 

Friday 13th May—Pyjamarama day. Children 

are welcome to come to school dressed in 

their pyjamas. 

Monday 16th May—Living eggs chicks  

arrive. 

Monday 16th, Tuesday 17th and Wednesday 

18th May—Y6 residential 

 Tuesday 17th/Wednesday 18th May—DT 

(Design Technology) days. 

Tuesday 24th May—Oak class bun day 

Thursday 26th May—Purple Pig Farm 

Friday 27th May—Non-uniform day. Break 

up for half term. 

Monday 6th June— Back to school. Year 1 

Phonics screen this week. Year 4  

multiplication check opens. 

Tuesday 7th June—Class photographs. 

 

Wednesday 8th June—Beech class bun day 

Friday 10th June—Year 6 trip to Light water 

Valley.  

Wednesday 21st June—Elm class bun day 

Wednesday 22nd June—KS1 York Bus tour 

Monday 27th and Tuesday 28th June— 

Year 6 Outwood transition days 

Wednesday 29th June—Reception new  

starters meeting, 4pm. 

Wednesday 6th July—Transition day. 

Wednesday 6th July—Y6 Performance, 6pm. 

Thursday 7th July—End of Year reports to 

parents. 

Friday 8th July—Sports day. Early Years 

and KS1 AM. KS2 PM. 

Monday 11th July—Y6 Bikeability. 

Monday 11th July—Ash class bun day 

Tuesday 12th July—EYFS Teddy Bear picnic 

Wednesday 13th July—Y6 Bikeability 

Thursday 14th July—Summer Fair, 3.30pm—

4.30pm. 

Friday 15th July—Y6 Bikeability 

Tuesday 19th July—Y6 Hole in the wand 

trip. 

Wednesday 20th July—Acorn/Conkers class 

bun day 

Thursday 21st July—Y6 leavers assembly, 

2pm. 

Friday 22nd July—Break up for Summer. 

Non uniform day. 


